BVBA POMAC-LUB-SERVICES SPRL  Korte Bruggestraat 28  B-8970 Poperinge
Tel. 057/33 48 36 – Fax 057/33 61 27 info@pomac.be – internet: www.pomac.be
 Unter Vorbehalt von Änderungen – Subject to modifications
U:\Algemeen\TECHINFO PDF\MICROSM ROLSM\ML-025a-1-DE-ml.doc ML-025a-1-DE
mit Metallschrank
with metallic box
BVBA POMAC-LUB-SERVICES SPRL  Korte Bruggestraat 28  B-8970 Poperinge
Tel. 057/33 48 36 – Fax 057/33 61 27 info@pomac.be – internet: www.pomac.be

solenoid valve is energized the pumps can cycle (adjustable with the frequency generator) and air is sent continuously to the tool. The solenoid valve
has to be energized before the tool will begin to work and shut down when the tool will finish to work.
BESTELL-NUMMER   / ORDERING CODES
POMPEN
POMPES
CODE
CODE
TYPE
TYPE
PRIJS
PRIX
POMPEN
POMPES
CODE
CODE
TYPE
TYPE
PRIJS
PRIX
3 70.050.7 MC-EL-3P-1.2  5 70.051.6 MC-EL-5P-2.2
3 70.050.8 MC-EL-3P-2.2  6 70.051.7 MC-EL-6P-1.2
4 70.051.3 MC-EL-4P-1.2  6 70.051.8 MC-EL-6P-2.2
4 70.051.4 MC-EL-4P-2.2  7 70.054.0 MC-EL-7P-1.2
5 70.051.5 MC-EL-5P-1.2  7 70.054.1 MC-EL-7P-2.2
(**) AUFGEPASST :  OHNE ELEKTRISCHE NIVEAUKONTROLLE � BESTELL-NR. + SL ZB. : 70.050.7.SL
(**) ATTENTION : WITHOUT LOW LEVEL SWITCH � CODE + SL FOR EXAMPLE : 70.050.7.SL
BESTELCODES SPOELEN MAGNEETVENTIELEN / CODES BOBINES ELECTROVANNES
14.660.1.R 14.660.2.R 16.660.3.R 14.660.4.R

solenoid valve is energized the pumps can cycle (adjustable with the frequency generator) and air is sent continuously to the tool. The solenoid valve
has to be energized before the tool will begin to work and shut down when the tool will finish to work.
BESTELL-NUMMER   / ORDERING CODES
POMPEN
POMPES
CODE
CODE
TYPE
TYPE
PRIJS
PRIX
POMPEN
POMPES
CODE
CODE
TYPE
TYPE
PRIJS
PRIX
3 70.053.1 MC-EL-3M-1.2  5 70.053.7 MC-EL-5M-2.2
3 70.053.2 MC-EL-3M-2.2  6 70.053.8 MC-EL-6M-1.2
4 70.053.4 MC-EL-4M-1.2  6 70.053.9 MC-EL-6M-2.2
4 70.053.5 MC-EL-4M-2.2  7 70.054.4 MC-EL-7M-1.2
5 70.053.6 MC-EL-5M-1.2  7 70.054.5 MC-EL-7M-2.2
(**) AUFGEPASST :  OHNE ELEKTRISCHE NIVEAUKONTROLLE � BESTELL-NR. + SL ZB. : 70.050.7.SL
(**) ATTENTION : WITHOUT LOW LEVEL SWITCH � CODE + SL FOR EXAMPLE : 70.050.7.SL
BESTELCODES SPOELEN MAGNEETVENTIELEN / CODES BOBINES ELECTROVANNES
14.660.1.R 14.660.2.R 16.660.3.R 14.660.4.R

continuously to the tool. The solenoid valve has to be energized before the tool will begin to work and shut down when the tool will finish
to work.
BESTELL-NUMMER   / ORDERING CODES
POMPEN
POMPES
CODE
CODE
TYPE
TYPE
PRIJS
PRIX
POMPEN
POMPES
CODE
CODE
TYPE
TYPE
PRIJS
PRIX
1 70.050.3 MC-EL-1P-1.2-1  1 70.050.3.SL MC-EL-1P-1.2-1-SL
1 70.050.4 MC-EL-1P-2.2-1  1 70.050.4.SL MC-EL-1P-2.2-1-SL
2 70.050.5 MC-EL-2P-1.2-2  2 70.050.5.SL MC-EL-2P-1.2-2-SL
2 70.050.6 MC-EL-2P-2.2-2  2 70.050.6.SL MC-EL-2P-2.2-2-SL
(**) AUFGEPASST : SL = OHNE ELEKTRISCHE NIVEAUKONTROLLE        (**) ATTENTION : SL = WITHOUT LOW LEVEL SWITCH
BESTELL-NR. MAGNETSPULEN / ORDERING CODES SOLENOID VALVE COILS
14.660.1.R 14.660.2.R 16.660.3.R 14.660.4.R
24 V DC 115 V AC 230 V AC 24 V AC

the solenoid valve is energized the pumps can cycle (adjustable with the frequency generator) and air is sent continuously to the tool. The
solenoid valve has to be energized before the tool will begin to work and shut down when the tool will finish to work.
BESTELL-NUMMER   / ORDERING CODES
POMPEN
POMPES
CODE
CODE
TYPE
TYPE
PRIJS
PRIX
POMPEN
POMPES
CODE
CODE
TYPE
TYPE
PRIJS
PRIX
1 70.050.1 MC-EL-2M-1.2-1  1 70.050.1.SL MC-EL-2M-1.2-1-SL
1 70.051.1 MC-EL-2M-2.2-1  1 70.051.1.SL MC-EL-2M-2.2-1-SL
2 70.050.2 MC-EL-2M-1.2-2  2 70.050.2.SL MC-EL-2M-1.2-2-SL
2 70.051.2 MC-EL-2M-2.2-2  2 70.051.2.SL MC-EL-2M-2.2-2-SL
(**) AUFGEPASST : SL = OHNE ELEKTRISCHE NIVEAUKONTROLLE     -    (**) ATTENTION : SL = WITHOUT LOW LEVEL SWITCH
BESTELL-NR. MAGNETSPULEN / ORDERING CODES SOLENOID VALVE COILS
14.660.1.R 14.660.2.R 16.660.3.R 14.660.4.R
24 V DC 115 V AC 230 V AC 24 V AC